
MANGAT DN800MANGAT DN800
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B.1

SCHAAL 1/50

BUITENAANZICHT 1

MV

+10.500

+18.500

BUFFER SLIBTANK

TANKS WATERZUIVERING ZONE SLIBVERWERKING EN POMPEN

700016400

2m 10m

CONTAINER BEDIENING

MV

VLOEISTOF DICHTE LOSZONE CHEMICALIËN

28000

BETONVERHARDING

1

2

3

+15.000

3

TOEGANGSWEG

ASFALTVERHARDING

6000
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